JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2014/1811 Date : 11/12/2014
// NOTIFICATION //

Time-Table For the Examination of M.C.A. IlIrd & Vth Semester Exam. Dec.
2014 (Regular/ATKT & Ex- Students)

{Time : 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M. }

M.C.A. IIIrd Sem. (Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
03-01-2015 Saturday MCA 301 Computer Networks
06-01-2015 Tuesday MCA 302 Object Oriented Programming Using C++
09-01-2015 Friday MCA 303 Unix & Sell Scripting
12-01-2015 Monday MCA 304 Computer Based Numerical and Statistical
Techniques
15-01-2015 Thursday | MCA 305 Organizational Behavior
M.C.A. Vth Sem. (Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
23-12-2014 Tuesday MCA 501 Artificial intelligence and Expert Systems
26-12-2014 Friday MCA 502 Computer Graphics and Multimedia
29-12-2014 Monday MCA 503 Simulation and Modeling
01-01-2015 Thursday MCA 504 ERP & BPR allied Concepts
05-01-2015 Monday MCA 505 Internet and its Application
CONTROLLER EXAM.
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